2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
H
IG
H
B
A
Y
 &
 L
O
W
B
A
Y
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0124 SOLAR II  150W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E27
GPCP0125 SOLAR II  250W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0126 SOLAR II  400W M/H C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0121 SOLAR II  150W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0122 SOLAR II  250W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0123 SOLAR II  400W HPS  C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0127 SOLAR II  250W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
GPCP0128 SOLAR II  400W MBF C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220V-240V 50-60Hz E40
solar II
ADVANTAGES
• Architectural stylish appearance
• High performance, easy maintenance